7:35
8:05
8:07
8:10
9:35
9:42
11:07

11:12

1% Lunch

11:07-11:35

11:40-1:05

1:05
1:10
2:35
2:40

3:20

3:20
3:45

Vidalia High School Bell Schedule

Doors Open

Breakfast Over/First Bell

2022-23

Tardy Bell/Moment of Silence & Pledge

1*'Block Begins

1**Block Ends/2nd Breakfast
2" Block Begins

2" Block Ends

3rd Block Begins

2 1unch
Lunch 11:12 -11:35 3" Block
3" Block 11:35-11:59 Lunch
12:03 - 1:05 3" Block

3rd Block Ends

4" Block Begins
4™ Block Ends
Advisement/W.I.N.

Dismissal

Detention Hall Begins

Detention Hall Ends

3" Block

11:12-12:13
12:13-12:37

12:41-1:05

3" Block
Lunch

3" Block

4% Block

11:12—-12:37

12:37 -1:05

3" Block

Lunch



