## Vidalia High School Bell Schedule 2022-23

7:35	Doors Open
8:05	Breakfast Over/First Bell
8:07	Tardy Bell/Moment of Silence & Pledge
8:10	1 <sup>St</sup> Block Begins
9:35	1 <sup>st</sup> Block Ends/2nd Breakfast
9:42	2 <sup>nd</sup> Block Begins
11:07	2 <sup>nd</sup> Block Ends
11:12	3rd Block Begins

1st Lunch		2 <sup>nd</sup> Lunch		3 <sup>rd</sup> Block		4 <sup>th</sup> Block	
11:07 – 11:35	Lunch	11:12 – 11:35	3 <sup>rd</sup> Block	11:12 – 12:13	3 <sup>rd</sup> Block	11:12- 12:37	3 <sup>rd</sup> Block
11:40 – 1:05	3 <sup>rd</sup> Block	11:35 – 11:59	Lunch	12:13 – 12:37	Lunch	12:37 – 1:05	Lunch
		12:03 – 1:05	3 <sup>rd</sup> Block	12:41 – 1:05	3 <sup>rd</sup> Block		
1:05	3rd Block Ends						
1:10	4 <sup>th</sup> Block Begins						
2:35	4 <sup>th</sup> Block Ends						
2:40	Advisement/W.I.N.						
3:20	Dismissal						

3:20	Detention Hall Begins
3:45	Detention Hall Ends